
(RS) Reduced Staffing
(BH) Bank Holiday

www.rocktrading.co.uk

A4

23rd December Thursday 7:30 - 15:30

24th December Friday Closed

25th December Christmas Day Closed

26th December Boxing Day Closed

27th December Monday Closed (BH)

28th December Tuesday Closed (BH)

29th December Wednesday 8:00 - 13:00 (RS)

30th December Thursday 8:00 - 13:00 (RS)

31st December Friday Closed

1st January New Years Day Closed

2nd January Sunday Closed

3rd January Monday Closed (BH)

4th January Tuesday Open as usual

RTD Christmas 
Opening Hours

RTD is a trading name of Rawle Gammon and Baker Holdings Limited. Terms & Conditions apply.

We wish a Merry Christmas and a 
Happy New Year to all our customers!


